26 Aug Mon 9-11am

6 Sep Fri
12-13 Sep
17 Sep Tue
27 Sept Fri

3 Oct Thu
4 Oct Fri
22 Oct Tue
24 Oct Thu

1 Nov Fri
4 Nov Mon
19 Nov Tue

3 Dec Tue
5 Dec Thu
10 Dec Tue
10 Dec Tue
17 Dec Tue

Jan 9 Thu
Jan 10 Fri
17 Jan Fri
21 Jan Tue

7 Feb Fri
11 Feb Tue
25 Feb Tue

5 Mar Thu
17 Mar Tue
24-28 Mar

21 Apr Tue
7 May Thu

7 May Thu
8 May Fri

9:30am
6-8pm

6:30pm
7pm
7pm
2:30pm

6:30-8:30

9:30m

7pm

6pm
7:30pm
7pm

2:30pm
7pm
6-8:30pm
7pm

6:30-8:30pm
6:30pm
7pm

2:30pm
9:30am

PJ Gelinas PTSA Calendar 2019-20

New Student Walk Through

Welcome Back Staff Breakfast

School Pictures

General Meeting & 7th Grade Parent Breakfast
Rec Night

Open House
Adolescent Issues Play
General Meeting
SBMT

Grades 7 & 8 Halloween Dance
School Picture Retakes
General Meeting

Grade 9 Winter Concert
Parent Teacher Conferences
Grade 7 Winter Concert
Grade 8 Winter Concert
Winter Showcase Concert

SBMT

Winter Play
International Night
General Meeting

Grade 8 & 9 Formal Dance
Incoming 7th Grade Parent Orientation
General Meeting

SBMT
General Meeting
Spring Musical

7:00 PM General Meeting

6pm
7:30pm

11 May Mon 7pm

12 May Tue

15 May Fri

Grade 7 Spring Concert
Grade 8 Spring Concert
Staff Appreciation Luncheon
NJHS Induction

9:30 AM General Meeting

6:30pm

Incoming 7th Grade Kickball Game



21 May Thu 2:30pm
21 May Thu 7pm
29 May Fri

12 Jun Fri 1lam-1pm
12 Jun Fri  6-9pm
24 Jun Wed 5pm

SBMT Meeting
9th Grade Spring Concert
9th Grade Trip

9th Grade BBQ & Yearbook Signing
9th Grade Dance at The Waterview
Moving Up Ceremony



