## PJ Gelinas PTSA Calendar 2019-20

26 Aug Mon 9-11am		New Student Walk Through
6 Sep Fri		Welcome Back Staff Breakfast
12-13 Sep		School Pictures
17 Sep Tue	9:30am	General Meeting & 7th Grade Parent Breakfast
27 Sept Fri	6-8pm	Rec Night
·	·	
3 Oct Thu	6:30pm	Open House
4 Oct Fri	7pm	Adolescent Issues Play
22 Oct Tue	7pm	General Meeting
24 Oct Thu	2:30pm	SBMT
	·	
1 Nov Fri	6:30-8:30	Grades 7 & 8 Halloween Dance
4 Nov Mon		School Picture Retakes
19 Nov Tue	9:30m	General Meeting
3 Dec Tue	7pm	Grade 9 Winter Concert
5 Dec Thu		Parent Teacher Conferences
10 Dec Tue	6pm	Grade 7 Winter Concert
10 Dec Tue	7:30pm	Grade 8 Winter Concert
17 Dec Tue	7pm	Winter Showcase Concert
Jan 9 Thu	2:30pm	SBMT
Jan 10 Fri	7pm	Winter Play
17 Jan Fri	6-8:30pm	International Night
21 Jan Tue	7pm	General Meeting
7 Feb Fri	6:30-8:30pm	Grade 8 & 9 Formal Dance
11 Feb Tue	6:30pm	Incoming 7th Grade Parent Orientation
25 Feb Tue	7pm	General Meeting
5 Mar Thu	2:30pm	SBMT
17 Mar Tue	9:30am	General Meeting
24-28 Mar		Spring Musical
24 A T	7.00 DN4	Company
21 Apr Tue	7:00 PM	General Meeting
7 May Thu	6pm	Grade 7 Spring Concert
7 May Thu	7:30pm	Grade 7 Spring Concert Grade 8 Spring Concert
8 May Fri	7.30μπ	Staff Appreciation Luncheon
11 May Mon	. 7nm	NJHS Induction
12 May Tue	•	General Meeting
12 Iviay Tue	9.30 AIVI	ocheral wiceting

Incoming 7th Grade Kickball Game

15 May Fri 6:30pm

21 May Thu 2:30pm SBMT Meeting

21 May Thu 7pm 9th Grade Spring Concert

29 May Fri 9th Grade Trip

12 Jun Fri11am-1pm9th Grade BBQ & Yearbook Signing12 Jun Fri6-9pm9th Grade Dance at The Waterview

24 Jun Wed 5pm Moving Up Ceremony